Cool Breezes started as a
snack bar to complement the
swimming pool, and has now

grown to a full size lunch
kitchen!
This is your stop for burgers,
chicken, salads, snacks, drinks

and much more!

Cash, check or credit card

accepted.

[ —
VISA

e

Pine Bluff Arsenal

Monday - Thursday
1030-1230
Phone: (870) 540-3777

At the Arsenal Swimming Pools!

Cool Breezes
16-180 Fleming Drive
(870) 540 - 3777

Recreation Services
16-310 Fleming Drive
(870) 540 - 3778

Pine Bluff Arsenal

The Pine Bluff Arsenal’s

premier lunch stop!

Monday - Thursday
1030-1230
Phone: (870) 540 - 3777




SALADS!

All salads are served with crackers, croutons, and one
dressing.

Chef Salad $5.50

A blend of iceberg and romaine lettuces, with carrots
and cabbage. Add in some diced tomatoes, cheese and
diced ham. Topped with 3 slices of egg, bacon bits, and
two pepperoncini peppers.

Crispy Chicken Salad ~ $6.50

A blend of iceberg and romaine lettuces, with carrots
and cabbage. Add in some diced tomatoes, cheese and
chopped fried chicken tenders. Topped with 3 slices of
egg, bacon bits, and two pepperoncini peppers.

Ranch, Thousand Island, and Lite
Italian dressings available

CHICKEN!

Chicken Strips (3) $3.25
Combo (with fries) $4.25

Crispy Chicken Sandwich $4.25

Combo (with fries) $5.25

*Ask for Buffalo Sauce on your chicken!

NEW ITEMS!
Patty Melt $3.50

A hamburger patty with Swiss cheese and sautéed onions
on Rye bread!

Patty Melt Combo (with fries)  $4.50

Homemade Taco Soup $3.25
Chicken and Dumplings $3.50
Occasional Items:

Homemade Potato Soup $3.25
Pound Cake $1.75
Cornbread $0.50

1/3 LB BURGERS!

Hamburger

Combo (with fries)
Cheeseburger

Combo (with fries)

OTHER ITEMS!

Country Fried Steak Sandwich
Combo (with fries)
Polish
Combo (with fries)
Hot Dog
Combo (with fries)
Frito Pie
Nachos
Fries (Regular or seasoned)
Onion Rings
Mozzarella Sticks (4)
Jalapeno Mozzarella Sticks (4)
Jalapeno Cheddar Bites (5)
Fried Pickles
Fried Green Beans

BreezyDog

Jalapenos, Pickles, onions and tomatoes

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sandwich

4 Slices of Bacon, Cheese, and one egg

BLT Sandwich

4 Slices of Bacon, Lettuce. Tomato

Egg & Cheese Sandwich

Grilled Cheese

2 slices of cheese on white bread

$4.25
$5.25
$4.50
$5.50

$4.50
$5.50
$3.00
$4.00
$1.50
$2.50
$3.50
$3.00
$1.35
$1.50
$3.00
$3.00
$1.30
$2.50
$2.50

$2.50

$3.00

$2.85

$1.75
$1.50

Ask for American or Swiss Cheese!

EXTRAS!

Slice Cheese
Nacho Cheese
Chili
Jalapenos
Extra Meat
Bacon (2 slices)
Condiments
Salad Dressing
One Egg

Candy Bars
Chips

SEASONAL ITEMS

Pizza Stick

*Ice Cream Cups

Vanilla, Chocolate

*Ice Cream Sandwich

Slushies

DRINKS!

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Dr. Pepper
Mt. Dew
Sprite

Gatorades

Water

$0.25
$1.00
$1.00
$0.25
$1.50
$0.75
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

$0.85
$0.60

$2.00
$0.60

$1.50
$1.25

$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75

$1.50

$1.40

Call in your order ahead of
time!

(870) 540-3777

Full Menu: Monday - Thursday
1030-1230



