

Cool Breezes started as a snack bar to complement the swimming pool, and has now grown to a full size lunch

kitchen!

This is your stop for burgers,

chicken, salads, snacks, drinks

and much more!

Cash, check or credit card accepted.



Pine Bluff Arsenal





Monday - Thursday 1030-1230 Phone: (870) 540 - 3777

At the Arsenal Swimming Pools!



Cool Breezes 16-180 Fleming Drive (870) 540 - 3777

Recreation Services 16-310 Fleming Drive (870) 540 - 3778



Cool Breezes

The Pine Bluff Arsenal's premier lunch stop!

Monday - Thursday 1030-1230 Phone: (870) 540 - 3777

SALADS!

All salads are served with crackers, croutons, and one dressing.

Chef Salad \$5.50 A blend of iceberg and romaine lettuces, with carrots and cabbage. Add in some diced tomatoes, cheese ar

and cabbage. Add in some diced tomatoes, cheese and diced ham. Topped with 3 slices of egg, bacon bits, and two pepperoncini peppers.

Crispy Chicken Salad \$6.50 A blend of iceberg and romaine lettuces, with carrots and cabbage. Add in some diced tomatoes, cheese and chopped fried chicken tenders. Topped with 3 slices of egg, bacon bits, and two pepperoncini peppers.

Ranch, Thousand Island, and Lite Italian dressings available

CHICKEN!

Chicken Strips (3)	\$3.25
Combo (with fries)	\$4.25
Crispy Chicken Sandwich	\$4.25
Combo (with fries)	\$5.25

*Ask for Buffalo Sauce on your chicken!

NEW ITEMS! Patty Melt \$3.50 A hamburger patty with Swiss cheese and sautéed onions on Rye bread! Patty Melt Combo (with fries) \$4.50 \$3.25 Homemade Taco Soup Chicken and Dumplings \$3.50 Occasional Items: Homemade Potato Soup \$3.25 Pound Cake \$1.75 \$0.50 Cornbread

1/3 LB BURGERS!

Hamburger	\$4.25
Combo (with fries)	\$5.25
Cheeseburger	\$4.50
Combo (with fries)	\$5.50

OTHER ITEMS!

Country Fried Steak Sandwich	\$4.50
Combo (with fries)	\$5.50
Polish	\$3.00
Combo (with fries)	\$4.00
Hot Dog	\$1.50
Combo (with fries)	\$2.50
Frito Pie	\$3.50
Nachos	\$3.00
Fries (Regular or seasoned)	\$1.35
Onion Rings	\$1.50
Mozzarella Sticks (4)	\$3.00
Jalapeno Mozzarella Sticks (4)	\$3.00
Jalapeno Cheddar Bites (5)	\$1.30
Fried Pickles	\$2.50
Fried Green Beans	\$2.50
BreezyDog	\$2.50
Jalapenos, Pickles, onions and tomatoes	
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sandwich	\$3.00
4 Slices of Bacon, Cheese, and one egg	·
BLT Sandwich	\$2.85
4 Slices of Bacon, Lettuce. Tomato	ψ2.09
Egg & Cheese Sandwich	\$1.75
Grilled Cheese	\$1.50
2 slices of cheese on white bread	, = · = •
Ask for American or Swiss Cheese!	

EXTRAS!

Slice Cheese	¢0.25
Suce Cheese	\$0.25
Nacho Cheese	\$1.00
Chili	\$1.00
Jalapenos	\$0.25
Extra Meat	\$1.50
Bacon (2 slices)	\$0.75
Condiments	\$0.50
Salad Dressing	\$0.50
One Egg	\$0.50
Candy Bars	\$0.85
Chips	\$0.60

SEASONAL ITEMS

Pizza Stick	\$2.00
*Ice Cream Cups	\$0.60
Vanilla, Chocolate	
*Ice Cream Sandwich	\$1.50
Slushies	\$1.25

DRINKS!	
Coca Cola	\$1.75
Diet Coke	\$1.75
Dr. Pepper	\$1.75
Mt. Dew	\$1.75
Sprite	\$1.75
Gatorades	\$1.50
Water	\$1.40

Call in your order ahead of time! (870) 540 - 3777 Full Menu: Monday - Thursday 1030-1230